Discover amazing bay
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By glass
White Wine ($US)
TARAPACA COSECHA, Sauvignon Blanc 700 $
Central Valley, Chile
Medium-bodied, crisp acidity and herbacious.
Red Wine
TARAPACA COSECHA, Cabernet Sauvignon 700 $

Central Valley, Chile

Medium-bodied, medium tannins, fresh red fruits.
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POL REMY BRUT, Chardonnay

France

A very acceptable medium-dry sparkling wine that is wellmade, retaining
fruit and freshness.

BISOL BELSTAR PROSECCO BRUT, Glera
Prosecco DOC, Italy
Medium-bodied, well balanced and complex, long finish.

French PUine

VIGNERONS ARDECHOIS LES CLASSIQUES, Sauvignon Blanc

Bordeaux, France
Medium-bodied, medium acidity, quite balanced.

White Wine

CHATEAU LA ROSE BELLEVUE,

Sauvignon Blanc - Muscadelle
Blaye, Cote de Bordeaux, France
Medium-bodied, medium acidity, fragant and elegant.

Please check and pay following the bill

By bottle
($US)

3500 $

3500 $

39,00 $

55,00 $

3800 S

4500 $



“Can you recommend any wines for the middle class?”

Red Wine
VIGNERONS ARDECHOIS LES CLASSIQUES,

Cabernet Sauvignon
Bordeaux, France
Medium-bodied, medium tainnins, well balanced and fruity.

CHATEAU LA ROSE BELLEVUE,

Merlot - Cabernet Sauvignon
Blaye, Cote de Bordeaux, France
Medium-bodied, young tannins, very fruity and fresh.

Lealan Pine
White Wine

RUFFINO ORVIETO CLASSICO, Grechetto - Trebbiano
Toscana IGT, Italy

Medium-bodied and acidity, balanced and easy to enjoy.

Red Wine

RUFFINO CHIANTI, Sangiovese / Blend
Chianti DOCG, Italy

Medium-bodied, soft tannins, dominant red chery, good acidity.
/@gzmlifw Wine

NORTON COLLECTION, Sauvignon Blanc
Lujan de Cuyo, Mendoza, Argentina
Medium-bodied and acidity, young and fresh.

White Wine

Please check and pay following the bill

By bottle
($US)

3800 S

4500 $

By bottle
($US)

4300$

4900 $

4400 S



“It} a full-bodied wine with hints of acrimony, partisanship,
and moral outrage.”

By bottle
Red Wine ($US)
NORTON COLLECTION, Malbec 4400$
Lujan de Cuyo, Mendoza, Argentina
Medium-bodied, a lot of red fruits, medium tannins and pleasant finish.
White Wine
LEON DE TARAPACA, Sauvignon Blanc 3800$
Central Valley, Chile
Medium-bodied, medium tannins,red fruits quite balanced.
CASABLANCA CEFIRO RESERV A, Sauvignon Blanc 4400$
Casablanca Valley, Chile
Medium-bodied, tropical fruits,elegant and fresh
CARMEN PREMIER 1850 RESERV A, Chardonnay 52,00 $
Casablanca Valley, Chile
Medium-bodied and acidity, young and fresh.
Red Wine ($ US)
SANTA RITA 120, Cabernet Sauvignon 3800$
Central Valley, Chile
Medium-bodied, medium tannins, red and black fruits
CASABLANCA CEFIRO RESERV A, Cabernet Sauvignon 44,00 $
Casablanca Valley, Chile
Medium-bodied, refreshing and herbacious, good acidity.
CARMEN PREMIER 1850 RESERV A, Carmenere 52,00 $

Colchagua Valley, Chile

Medium-bodied, medium tannins, pungent notes of capsicum, touch of
sweet spices.

Please check and pay following the bill
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GLASBEFGEN

“Now and again, I give myself a ten million dollar bonus.

That’s my favorite stress management technique.”

White Wine

TATACHILLA GROWERS, Sauvignon Blanc - Semillon
South Australia, Australia
Medium-bodied, tropical fruits, elegant and fresh.

Red Wine
TATACHILLA PARTNERS, Cabernet Sauvignon - Shiraz

McLaren Vale, Australia
Medium-bodied, well balanced, fresh red fruits and plummy.
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BANROCK STATION WHITE MOSCATO, Moscato
South Autralia, Australia

Totally vibrant and fruity, it’s the ultimate for the girly that likes 'em

a bit sweeter.

MICHELE CHIARLO PALAS MOSCATO D’ASTI, Moscato

Italy
Ample, varied, caressing with a silky texture and great freshness.

Please check and pay following the bill

By bottle
($US)

4500 $

4500 $

39,00 $

50,00 $
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Cocktnils ($ US)

Moo (PassioN FrRurt/CLASSIC 700
(Barcadi Rum, Mint Leaves, Lemon, Sugar

Pina CoLAbpA 700
(Barcadi Rum, Malibu, Pineapple, Coconut Cream)

CAPIRINHA 6.50
(Barcadi Rum, Lemon, Sugar)

WHISKY SOUR 6.50
(Whiskey, Lime Juice, Sugar)

TEQUILA SUNRISE 700 -
(Tequila, Orange, Grenading)

TROPICAL PARADISE 700
(Vodka, Malibu, Blue Curacao, Pineapple Juice, Sugar)

MARGARITA 700
(Tequila, Triple Sec, Lemon, Sugar)

DA1QuIRl (MANGO,/ PINEAPPLE/CLASSIC) 700
(Barcadi Rum, Lemon, Sugar)

LoNG IsLAND ICED TEA 750
(Gin, Rum,Vodka, Tequila, Triple Sec, Lemon Top Coke)

VODKA LEMONADE 700
(Sminoff Vodka, Triple Sec Top 7up)

Mai TA1 700
(Rum, Amaretto, Orange Juice, Lime Juice, Grenadine)

BLUE LAGOON 700 -
(Vodka, Blue Curacao, Lemon, Sugar) S
dl
COSMOPOLITAN 700
(Vodka, Cointreau, Grenadine, Lemon Juice) ;
SINGAPORE SLING _ _ 700 ng
(Gin, Cointreau, Cherry Brandy, Pineapple Juice, Lemon,
Grenadine)
7 <
MARTINI 6.50
(Gin/Volka. Martini Dry, Olive)
/[
Sex ON THE BEacH 700 C
(Vodka, Peach curacao, Orange Juice, grenadine) .
|
NEGRONI 700 [\
(Campari, Gin, Martini Rosso) 7
SA1 GON COCKTAIL 700 -
(Gin,cointreau,passion juice, lemon, grenadine)
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Meved Lorinks
GIN & ToNIC

SAPHIRE BoMBAY & TONIC
RuM BARCADI & Mix

CAPTIAN MORGAN & Mix
Jim BEaM & Mix

RED LABEL & Mix

Brack LABEL & Mix
Jack DANIEL’s & MIx
CHvAS & Mix

SMINOFF VODKA & MIx

CAMPARI & Sopa/ORANGE/W ATER

RICARD & Sopa/WATER
MALIBU & PINEAPPLE

MARTINI DRY/ ROssO

Copac
HENNESSY
Remy MArRTIN V.S.O.P

Shooters

Bs2
W ASABI
BAaBy LOVE

Mocktndls

CINDERELLA

HaA LoONG MEMORY
VIRGIN COLADA
MoN CHERI

Smyz‘/wg

MANGO
PAssiON
W ATERMELON

Please check and pay followingthe bill

($US)

6.00
6.50
6.00
6.50
6.00
6.00
6.50
6.50
6.50
6.00
6.00
6.00
6.00

6.00

8.00
10.00

5.00
5.00
5.00

4.50
4.50
4.50
450

450
450
450



Brers

HAa LoNG
HaNor
TIGER

HEINEKEN

resh gﬂ’mg%ms

LEMON
ORANGE
MANGO
PAssioN
PINEAPPLE

W ATERMELON

5 ‘QKL‘ péﬂm/és

COKE

DieT COKE
SPRITE

ToNIC

SobpA

MINERAL WATER

Cogfee

VIETNAM STYLE
Ice COFFEE
EsPRESSO
CAPPUCCINO
Ecc COFFEE

(e

LipTON
(GREEN
(GINGER

JasMmIN TEA
HoNEey GINGER

Please check and pay followingthe bill

($ US)
250
250
3.00

3.00

3.00
4.00
4.00
4.00
4.00
4.00

200
200
200
200
200

150

250
250
3.00
4.00
4.00

200
200

200
200

3.00



